
October 16, 2018

Race Date 2018 Bemidji XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High 3200

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Jack Goulet Warroad1191 12:10.11   1 8 6:05/M
Austin Liebl Moorhead950 12:11.72   2 7 6:06/M
Carson Maish Bemidji771 12:35.43   3 8 6:18/M
Joseph Ringhand Crosby-Ironton817 12:35.5(< 5)   4 7 6:18/M
Lukas Hruby Warroad1195 12:53.64   5 9 6:27/M
Bodee Hovda Roseau1096 12:54.95   6 8 6:27/M
Brennen Johnson Roseau1097 12:56.16   7 7 6:28/M
Noah Urness Roseau1118 13:04.27   8 7 6:32/M
Lee Ellingsberg Moorhead928 13:11.38   9 7 6:36/M
Gunnar Lund Roseau1102 13:12.89  10 7 6:36/M
Will Termont Bemidji790 13:16.010  11 7 6:38/M
Oakley Carlson Pelican Rapids991 13:18.011  12 8 6:39/M
Hunter Heim Bemidji758 13:18.812  13 8 6:39/M
Cole Darling Moorhead923 13:20.813  14 8 6:40/M
Griffin Marvin Warroad1201 13:25.314  15 8 6:43/M
Ryan Daman Bemidji750 13:30.915  16 7 6:45/M
Alex Ballard Roseau1083 13:34.216  17 7 6:47/M
Hunter Jordheim East Grand Forks844 13:46.717  18 7 6:53/M
Caden Doll Perham1047 13:48.218  19 7 6:54/M
Owen Jensen Warroad1196 13:57.119  20 7 6:59/M
Zaine Braaten Moorhead918 13:59.020  21 8 7:00/M
Malachi Lilly Warroad1198 14:02.721  22 9 7:01/M
Jaxon Bain Perham1038 14:02.822  23 7 7:01/M
Troy Bell Pelican Rapids988 14:05.523  24 8 7:03/M
Parker Sanchez Pelican Rapids1003 14:05.724  25 8 7:03/M
Adam Allery Bemidji745 14:07.125  26 7 7:04/M
Esteban Garza Pelican Rapids994 14:16.426  27 7 7:08/M
Sam Gifford Bemidji753 14:16.527  28 8 7:08/M
Isaac Paurus Perham1060 14:23.728  29 7 7:12/M
Bjorn Krona Bemidji763 14:24.329  30 7 7:12/M
Mason Blahut Pelican Rapids989 14:25.530  31 8 7:13/M
Domanik Hagen Perham1051 14:26.431  32 7 7:13/M
Braydn Thingvold Roseau1116 14:27.032  33 7 7:14/M
Jed Carlson Pelican Rapids990 14:29.233  34 8 7:15/M
Kris Rasmussen Hawley876 14:29.5(< 5)  35 8 7:15/M
Jack Birkeland Perham1042 14:30.934  36 8 7:15/M
Nolan Olsen Roseau1113 14:43.135  37 9 7:22/M
Reece Henkes Pelican Rapids995 14:45.336  38 8 7:23/M
Erick Comstock Warroad1187 14:46.237  39 8 7:23/M
Titus Kvien Roseau1100 14:46.3(> 7)  40 7 7:23/M
Brady Petznick Pelican Rapids1000 14:48.5(> 7)  41 8 7:24/M
Evan Kostohryz Moorhead945 14:52.738  42 7 7:26/M
Ethan Walters Pelican Rapids1004 14:54.6(> 7)  43 7 7:27/M
Jonah Vandervort East Grand Forks854 15:02.139  44 7 7:31/M
Simon Anderson Warroad1185 15:03.640  45 7 7:32/M
Ayden Hagen Bagley/Fosston708 15:04.0(< 5)  46 6 7:32/M
Logan Koubandonh Roseau1098 15:04.8(> 7)  47 7 7:32/M
Josh Kalina Perham1054 15:05.041  48 7 7:33/M
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October 16, 2018

Race Date 2018 Bemidji XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High 3200

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Connor Larson Pelican Rapids998 15:05.2(> 7)  49 8 7:33/M
Philip Dykhoff Pelican Rapids993 15:07.4(> 7)  50 8 7:34/M
Moses Son Bemidji789 15:17.3(> 7)  51 7 7:39/M
Jake Kvien Roseau1099 15:20.6(> 7)  52 7 7:40/M
Collin Schaefer Bemidji784 15:28.6(> 7)  53 7 7:44/M
Brett Kurschner Bemidji764 15:29.5(> 7)  54 8 7:45/M
Rylee Johnson East Grand Forks842 15:31.242  55 8 7:46/M
Ben Butler Roseau1087 15:33.3(> 7)  56 7 7:47/M
Mitchell Berger Roseau1084 15:34.7(> 7)  57 8 7:47/M
Charles Nelson East Grand Forks850 15:35.343  58 7 7:48/M
Austin Hagen Roseau1093 15:38.0(> 7)  59 7 7:49/M
Logan Hedlund Roseau1094 15:38.3(> 7)  60 8 7:49/M
Jack Lundquist Bemidji769 15:39.3(> 7)  61 6 7:50/M
Nels Nestegard Warroad1202 15:39.3(> 7)  62 9 7:50/M
Noah Ness Bemidji777 15:44.2(> 7)  63 7 7:52/M
Seth Erickson Roseau1092 15:46.0(> 7)  64 7 7:53/M
Colby Buckwitz Roseau1085 15:57.8(> 7)  65 8 7:59/M
Anders Skunberg Moorhead971 16:03.344  66 7 8:02/M
Zach Fankhanel Moorhead930 16:08.045  67 7 8:04/M
Spencer Hempel Thief River Falls1153 16:10.0(< 5)  68 6 8:05/M
Coletrane Deshayes Moorhead924 16:10.3(> 7)  69 7 8:05/M
Blake Larson Moorhead947 16:12.2(> 7)  70 7 8:06/M
Austin Hanson Bemidji757 16:17.2(> 7)  71 8 8:09/M
Sydney Kingbird Bemidji761 16:22.0(> 7)  72 8 8:11/M
Corbin Hadrava Bemidji755 16:23.1(> 7)  73 7 8:12/M
Alexander Bessie Moorhead917 16:25.6(> 7)  74 8 8:13/M
Ethan Olson Bemidji780 16:29.5(> 7)  75 7 8:15/M
Carson Turn Bemidji792 16:30.3(> 7)  76 6 8:15/M
Isaac Schouten Bemidji786 16:33.5(> 7)  77 7 8:17/M
Elijah Weeks Bemidji794 16:34.1(> 7)  78 7 8:17/M
Caleb Gustafson Bemidji754 16:37.4(> 7)  79 7 8:19/M
Nate Williams Bemidji796 16:37.6(> 7)  80 6 8:19/M
Payton Donarski East Grand Forks834 16:42.346  81 7 8:21/M
Isaac Helland East Grand Forks837 16:43.647  82 8 8:22/M
Eli Berg Bemidji748 16:44.3(> 7)  83 7 8:22/M
David Hruby Warroad1194 16:49.2(> 7)  84 7 8:25/M
Dane Fish Warroad1189 16:59.6(> 7)  85 7 8:30/M
Joseph Delaney Roseau1089 17:33.5(> 7)  86 9 8:47/M
Jack Krein Thief River Falls1156 17:45.5(< 5)  87 6 8:53/M
Walker Erickson Bemidji751 18:05.2(> 7)  88 8 9:03/M
Ayden Gustafson Warroad1193 18:10.3(> 7)  89 8 9:05/M
Marcus Swentik Perham1069 18:29.548  90 8 9:15/M
Aden Martin Bemidji772 19:43.9(> 7)  91 8 9:52/M
Nathan Larson Moorhead948 23:32.0(> 7)  92 8 11:46/M
Noah Burkel Thief River Falls1149 24:35.4(< 5)  93 7 12:18/M
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October 16, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 Bemidji XC Invitational

Boys

Junior High 3200

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   43

Team - Roseau

13:08.4Average Time:

1096     5 12:54.95 12:54.9    1 8 0:00.0Bodee Hovda
1097     6 12:56.111 25:51.0    2 7 0:01.2Brennen Johnson
1118     7 13:04.218 38:55.2    3 7 0:09.3Noah Urness
1102     9 13:12.827 52:08.0    4 7 0:17.9Gunnar Lund
1083    16 13:34.243 1:05:42.2    5 7 0:39.3Alex Ballard
1116 (32) 14:27.0(75) 1:20:09.2    6 7 1:32.1Braydn Thingvold
1113 (35) 14:43.1(110) 1:34:52.3    7 9 1:48.2Nolan Olsen
1100 More Than  7 14:46.3 1:49:38.6    8 7 1:51.4Titus Kvien
1098 More Than  7 15:04.8 2:04:43.4    9 7 2:09.9Logan Koubandonh
1099 More Than  7 15:20.6 2:20:04.0   10 7 2:25.7Jake Kvien
1087 More Than  7 15:33.3 2:35:37.3   11 7 2:38.4Ben Butler
1084 More Than  7 15:34.7 2:51:12.0   12 8 2:39.8Mitchell Berger
1093 More Than  7 15:38.0 3:06:50.0   13 7 2:43.1Austin Hagen
1094 More Than  7 15:38.3 3:22:28.3   14 8 2:43.4Logan Hedlund
1092 More Than  7 15:46.0 3:38:14.3   15 7 2:51.1Seth Erickson
1085 More Than  7 15:57.8 3:54:12.1   16 8 3:02.9Colby Buckwitz
1089 More Than  7 17:33.5 4:11:45.6   17 9 4:38.6Joseph Delaney

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   59

Team - Warroad

13:17.7Average Time:

1191     1 12:10.11 12:10.1    1 8 0:00.0Jack Goulet
1195     4 12:53.65 25:03.7    2 9 0:43.5Lukas Hruby
1201    14 13:25.319 38:29.0    3 8 1:15.2Griffin Marvin
1196    19 13:57.138 52:26.1    4 7 1:47.0Owen Jensen
1198    21 14:02.759 1:06:28.8    5 9 1:52.6Malachi Lilly
1187 (37) 14:46.2(96) 1:21:15.0    6 8 2:36.1Erick Comstock
1185 (40) 15:03.6(136) 1:36:18.6    7 7 2:53.5Simon Anderson
1202 More Than  7 15:39.3 1:51:57.9    8 9 3:29.2Nels Nestegard
1194 More Than  7 16:49.2 2:08:47.1    9 7 4:39.1David Hruby
1189 More Than  7 16:59.6 2:25:46.7   10 7 4:49.5Dane Fish
1193 More Than  7 18:10.3 2:43:57.0   11 8 6:00.2Ayden Gustafson

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   65

Team - Bemidji

13:21.6Average Time:

771     3 12:35.43 12:35.4    1 8 0:00.0Carson Maish
790    10 13:16.013 25:51.4    2 7 0:40.6Will Termont
758    12 13:18.825 39:10.2    3 8 0:43.4Hunter Heim
750    15 13:30.940 52:41.1    4 7 0:55.5Ryan Daman
745    25 14:07.165 1:06:48.2    5 7 1:31.7Adam Allery
753 (27) 14:16.5(92) 1:21:04.7    6 8 1:41.1Sam Gifford
763 (29) 14:24.3(121) 1:35:29.0    7 7 1:48.9Bjorn Krona
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October 16, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 Bemidji XC Invitational

Boys

Junior High 3200

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   65

Team - Bemidji

13:21.6Average Time:

789 More Than  7 15:17.3 1:50:46.3    8 7 2:41.9Moses Son
784 More Than  7 15:28.6 2:06:14.9    9 7 2:53.2Collin Schaefer
764 More Than  7 15:29.5 2:21:44.4   10 8 2:54.1Brett Kurschner
769 More Than  7 15:39.3 2:37:23.7   11 6 3:03.9Jack Lundquist
777 More Than  7 15:44.2 2:53:07.9   12 7 3:08.8Noah Ness
757 More Than  7 16:17.2 3:09:25.1   13 8 3:41.8Austin Hanson
761 More Than  7 16:22.0 3:25:47.1   14 8 3:46.6Sydney Kingbird
755 More Than  7 16:23.1 3:42:10.2   15 7 3:47.7Corbin Hadrava
780 More Than  7 16:29.5 3:58:39.7   16 7 3:54.1Ethan Olson
792 More Than  7 16:30.3 4:15:10.0   17 6 3:54.9Carson Turn
786 More Than  7 16:33.5 4:31:43.5   18 7 3:58.1Isaac Schouten
794 More Than  7 16:34.1 4:48:17.6   19 7 3:58.7Elijah Weeks
754 More Than  7 16:37.4 5:04:55.0   20 7 4:02.0Caleb Gustafson
796 More Than  7 16:37.6 5:21:32.6   21 6 4:02.2Nate Williams
748 More Than  7 16:44.3 5:38:16.9   22 7 4:08.9Eli Berg
751 More Than  7 18:05.2 5:56:22.1   23 8 5:29.8Walker Erickson
772 More Than  7 19:43.9 6:16:06.0   24 8 7:08.5Aden Martin

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):   81

Team - Moorhead

13:31.1Average Time:

950     2 12:11.72 12:11.7    1 7 0:00.0Austin Liebl
928     8 13:11.310 25:23.0    2 7 0:59.6Lee Ellingsberg
923    13 13:20.823 38:43.8    3 8 1:09.1Cole Darling
918    20 13:59.043 52:42.8    4 8 1:47.3Zaine Braaten
945    38 14:52.781 1:07:35.5    5 7 2:41.0Evan Kostohryz
971 (44) 16:03.3(125) 1:23:38.8    6 7 3:51.6Anders Skunberg
930 (45) 16:08.0(170) 1:39:46.8    7 7 3:56.3Zach Fankhanel
924 More Than  7 16:10.3 1:55:57.1    8 7 3:58.6Coletrane Deshayes
947 More Than  7 16:12.2 2:12:09.3    9 7 4:00.5Blake Larson
917 More Than  7 16:25.6 2:28:34.9   10 8 4:13.9Alexander Bessie
948 More Than  7 23:32.0 2:52:06.9   11 8 11:20.3Nathan Larson

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  114

Team - Pelican Rapids

14:02.2Average Time:

991    11 13:18.011 13:18.0    1 8 0:00.0Oakley Carlson
988    23 14:05.534 27:23.5    2 8 0:47.5Troy Bell

1003    24 14:05.758 41:29.2    3 8 0:47.7Parker Sanchez
994    26 14:16.484 55:45.6    4 7 0:58.4Esteban Garza
989    30 14:25.5114 1:10:11.1    5 8 1:07.5Mason Blahut
990 (33) 14:29.2(147) 1:24:40.3    6 8 1:11.2Jed Carlson
995 (36) 14:45.3(183) 1:39:25.6    7 8 1:27.3Reece Henkes
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October 16, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 Bemidji XC Invitational

Boys

Junior High 3200

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  114

Team - Pelican Rapids

14:02.2Average Time:

1000 More Than  7 14:48.5 1:54:14.1    8 8 1:30.5Brady Petznick
1004 More Than  7 14:54.6 2:09:08.7    9 7 1:36.6Ethan Walters
998 More Than  7 15:05.2 2:24:13.9   10 8 1:47.2Connor Larson
993 More Than  7 15:07.4 2:39:21.3   11 8 1:49.4Philip Dykhoff

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  133

Team - Perham

14:14.4Average Time:

1047    18 13:48.218 13:48.2    1 7 0:00.0Caden Doll
1038    22 14:02.840 27:51.0    2 7 0:14.6Jaxon Bain
1060    28 14:23.768 42:14.7    3 7 0:35.5Isaac Paurus
1051    31 14:26.499 56:41.1    4 7 0:38.2Domanik Hagen
1042    34 14:30.9133 1:11:12.0    5 8 0:42.7Jack Birkeland
1054 (41) 15:05.0(174) 1:26:17.0    6 7 1:16.8Josh Kalina
1069 (48) 18:29.5(222) 1:44:46.5    7 8 4:41.3Marcus Swentik

Finish Position -     7
Team Score (places):  187

Team - East Grand Forks

15:19.5Average Time:

844    17 13:46.717 13:46.7    1 7 0:00.0Hunter Jordheim
854    39 15:02.156 28:48.8    2 7 1:15.4Jonah Vandervort
842    42 15:31.298 44:20.0    3 8 1:44.5Rylee Johnson
850    43 15:35.3141 59:55.3    4 7 1:48.6Charles Nelson
834    46 16:42.3187 1:16:37.6    5 7 2:55.6Payton Donarski
837 (47) 16:43.6(234) 1:33:21.2    6 8 2:56.9Isaac Helland

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Bagley/Fosston
Average Time:

708 Less Than  5 15:04.0 15:04.0    1 6 0:00.0Ayden Hagen

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Crosby-Ironton
Average Time:

817 Less Than  5 12:35.5 12:35.5    1 7 0:00.0Joseph Ringhand

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Hawley
Average Time:

876 Less Than  5 14:29.5 14:29.5    1 8 0:00.0Kris Rasmussen

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Thief River Falls
Average Time:
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October 16, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 Bemidji XC Invitational

Boys

Junior High 3200

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Thief River Falls
Average Time:

1153 Less Than  5 16:10.0 16:10.0    1 6 0:00.0Spencer Hempel
1156 Less Than  5 17:45.5 33:55.5    2 6 1:35.5Jack Krein
1149 Less Than  5 24:35.4 58:30.9    3 7 8:25.4Noah Burkel
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